Rainforest Technologies
Product Brochure
Calgary, AB Canada
403-616-0555
1
Photobioreactor Models and
Culture Capacity Overview

28,000 28 m3
100,000 100 m3
1,000,000 1,000 m3
5
6
7
8
9
Info available on request
Info available on request
Info available on request
Info available on request
Info available on request
11
12
Beluga Calf RF-1250L-C 1,250 1.25 m3 10
INTRODUCTION
Thank you for your interest in Rainforest Algae Corp. and the technologies that we have developed. The company
was founded on a vision to create a positive impact on the global climate change challenge. Algae is the fastest-
growing plants on the earth, with the potential to double its biomass within 24-48 hours and dependent on

desktop / smart devices or using the Rainforest optional Control
Module.
Controls include: temperature / LED light intensity / rotation
speed / peristaltic pumps / parameter and component
scheduling
Culture Monitoring Equipment 1 K-Type Thermocouple and 1 pH Probe
*Other probes available on request
Calgary, AB Canada
403-616-0555
7
Dolphin RF-420L
Specifications
Culture Volume – comprised of 6 rotating reactor
vessels - Culture Volume
420 L / 110 US gal +/- 20%         RF-420L-RV-SYSTEM
Reactor Vessel (Acrylic) – Sealed  w LED Lighting
Individual reactor vessel - Culture Volume 70 L / 18 US gal                            RF-70L-RV
Power 2 kW  (when using sunlight ~500W)
Available voltage 110-120 VAC
Available Frequencies 50 / 60 Hz
Dimensions Length 2.4 m / 8 ft

Module.
Controls include: temperature / LED light intensity / rotation
speed / peristaltic pumps / parameter and component
scheduling
Culture Monitoring Equipment 1 K-Type Thermocouple and 1 pH Probe per tube
*Other probes available on request
Calgary, AB Canada
403-616-0555
8
Beluga RF-1250L
Specifications
Culture Volume – comprised of 6 rotating reactor
vessels
Reactor Vessel (Acrylic) – Sealed w LED lighting
1250 L / 330 US gal +/- 20%        RF-1250L-RV-SYSTEM
Individual reactor vessel - Culture Volume 208 L / 55 US gal                           RF-208L-RV
Power 3.5 kW (when using sunlight ~800W)
Available voltage 110-120 VAC
Available Frequencies 50 / 60 Hz
Dimensions Length 3.3 m / 11 ft

Module.
Controls include: temperature / LED light intensity / rotation
speed / peristaltic pumps / parameter and component
scheduling
Culture Monitoring Equipment 1 K-Type Thermocouple and 1 pH Probe per tube
*Other probes available on request
Calgary, AB Canada
403-616-0555
9
Beluga RF-1250L-IT - Beta
Specifications
Culture Volume – comprised of 6 rotating reactor
vessels
Reactor Vessel (Acrylic) – Sealed w LED lighting
1250 L / 330 US gal +/- 20%    RF-1250L-IT-SYSTEM
Individual reactor vessel - Culture Volume 208 L / 55 US gal                       RF-208L-IT-RV
Power 2.5 kW est. (when using sunlight ~800W)
Available voltage 110-120 VAC
Available Frequencies 50 / 60 Hz
Dimensions Length 3.3 m / 11 ft

403-616-0555
This is our most recent and most advanced photobioreactor system.
Where the BELUGA RF-1250L rotates each reactor vessel, with the BELUGA RF-1250-IT, there is a secondary
reactor vessel that rotates inside of a stationary outer shell of the reactor system. This design significantly reduces
the number of moving parts, which in turn reduces maintenance. The rotation of the inner vessel significantly
reduces the amount of rotational energy that is required. An even greater amount of energy is reduced due to the
incorporation of the lighting system into the inner rotating reactor vessel, which also benefits from much more
efficient and effective dispersion of light within the algae cultures. Meanwhile, the culture remains thoroughly
mixed while maintaining excellent mass gas transfer to optimize culture growth.
10
Beluga Calf
Specifications
Culture Volume – comprised of 4 rotating reactor
vessels
1250 L / 330 US gal +/- 20%    RF-1250L-C-SYSTEM
Reactor Vessel (Acrylic) – Sealed w LED lighting
Individual Reactor 312 L / 82 US gal                       RF-312L-C-RV
Power 2.5 kW est.
Available voltage 110-120 VAC
Available Frequencies 50 / 60 Hz
Dimensions Length 2.6 m / 8.53 ft

energy of the reactor system. Utilizing ambient light will significantly reduce  or even eliminate the need for
additional lighting. The photovoltaic louver panels may also cover much of the other operating energy
requirements of the Rainforest reactor systems. 5kW battery storage may reside within the enclosure, and / or
the electrical system may be connected to grid . Renewable energy / light significantly reduces the environmental
impacts of the system.
2.6 m
12
Accessories
OPTIONS & Replacement Parts
*Other probes / sensors / solenoids by request
Calgary, AB Canada
403-616-0555
RF-2L-RV-PET 2L Food Grade PET Reactor Vessel
RF-2L-RV-Bor 2L Borosilicate Reactor Vessel
RF-10L-RV-PET 10L Food Gr PET Reactor Vessel
RF-10L-RV-Bor 10L Borosilicate Reactor Vessel
RF-AAP Absolute Air Pressure
RF-AP-10 Air pump  (10 LPM) with 0.2𝜇m air filter
RF-APG Analogue Pressure gauge
RF-C Current
RF-CH-HT 5000W Heater / Chiller
RF-CO2 CO2 conc (ppm) / RH / Temp
RF-DAP Differential Air Pressure
RF-DO Dissolved oxygen (%)
RF-EC Electrical Conductivity
RF-GVS Gas Valve Solenoid (on/off)
RF-GVS-Adj Gas Valve Solenoid (Adjustable)
Ammonia
RF-LVS-Adj
RF-IMx Series
RF-IMx-NH3
RF-IMx-NO2- Nitrite
RF-IMx-NO3 Nitrate
RF-IMx-PO4 Phosphate
RF-LVS Liquid Valve Solenoid (on/off)
Liquid Valve Solenoid (Adjustable)
RF-FM-xx Flowmeter (acrylic) 0.1 - 30 LPM
RF-NB-10S Nanobubble generator (10L Fixed)
RF-NB-20F Nanobubble gen (20L/min Flow Thru)
RF-NB-100F Nanobubble gen (100L/min Flow Thru)
RF-NOx Nitrous oxide compounds
RF-ORP Oxygen reduction potential
RF-PH pH (0.0 -14.0) between 0C - 80C
RF-PM Particulate matter (airborne)
RF-PP-0.5 Peristaltic pump 0.5L/min
RF-PP-6 Peristaltic pump 6 L/min
RF-PO4 Phosphate
RF-PRx Series
RF-PRx-MC Microscope / Camera w flow cell